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ENGINEER'S CERTIFICATE 

~ / /2025 

fORM-RW-l 

(To be 1ubmlt1'd at tbe lime ofRqblnltloa of Project, wlllldnwal ofMoaey from Sepanlc Accouat aad Submission of Quarterly Proirns Projccl) 

No............... 
Dale: 

~n:=~-::~/:;:L:·:~·';;::::i~~· ~~~~;,~~·~·~;; d~;~·pment of the project 21 Nos. Commeraclal Plots at Sector-le, Pt. Deen~ Upadhyay 

1 
Sr.No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

s 

6 

7 

8 
9 

10 

Pll!'MI (Slkandra Vojna) No. of Bulldlng(s)/_Block(s) of the _ Phue of the Project (UPRERA Registration Number) situated In village /Secto 

61. 62, 63, 64, 70, 75, 76, 77, 78,309,317,318,319 or 320 (S~2C) Tthsll Sadar A&,a (Slkandn Vojna) Competent/ Development authority U.P. 

A- Evam Vlku Parlshad, District A&,a , 282007 admeasurtng 10980.00 sq.mts. area being developed by (Promotor's Namej U.P. AMIS Evam 

Vlbs Parlshad, ludcnow 

I/We E.E., CDAGRA-02, UP AWAS EVAM VIKAS PARISHAD, AGRA have undertaken assignment as Project engineer for certifying the amount Incurred 

for the wortc done on the project 21 NO$ Plots at Sector-2C, Pt. deen Dayal Upadhayaypuram (Slkanadra Yojn1), A1ra situated on the Khasra No/ 

Plot no 61, 62, 63, 64, 70, 75, 76, 77, 78, 309,317,318, 319 or 320 (In sector-2C) of vlllqt Bodla Tehsll Sadar A&,a (Slkandra Yojn1J competent/ 

development authority U.P. Awas Evam Vlku Parlshad, District Agra, 282007 admeasurtng 10980.00 sq.mts. area being developed by (Promotor's 

Name) U.P. Awas Evam Vlku Parlshad, Ludcnow 

1. Following technical professionals arc appointed by o"ncr I Promotor :-

(i) M/s/Shri/Smt. ProM.,.,arJ Suri as L.S. / Architect ; 

(ii) M/s/Shri/Smt __ N/A __ as Structural Consultant 

(iii) M/s/Shri/Smt __ N/A __ as MEP Consultant 

(iv) M/s/Shri/Smt Er. Rollul Kumar as Sik Engineer 

2· The project is still ongoing. We have estimated the cost of the completion of the civil, MEP and allied works, of the Plotted Development/ 

Building(s)/Wing(s)/Block(s)/fower(s) of the project. Our estimated cost calculations are based on the drawings./plans made available to us for the 

project under rcfc:rcncc by the Promoter, Developer and Consultants and the Sc:bcdulc of items and quantity for the entire work as calculated by Quantity 

Sun•cyor appointed by the Promoter, and the fair assumption of the cost of material, labour and other inpw made by developer, and the sik inspection 

carried OU1 by us is given in foUowing Table A and Table B: 
(In Rs. lac) 

Table A 

Bulldlnr/WIJla/Blod/To-r Number or Name 

2 3 4 5 6 7 I 

Task/Activity Total Amount "Worti Expenditure Admissible Value of wort 

Estimated Incurred till Done as per computed as expenditure done In 

Cost now latest REG-1 perREG-1 (Lower of percentase as 

(Column3X column4and per admlsslble 

Columns) column 6) expenditure 
(Column No. 

7/«1h1m11 No. 3) 

Excavation 
N/A 

Total number of Basement and Plinth N/A 

Total number of Podiums N/A 

Stilt Floor 
N/A 

Total number of Slabs of Super Structure N/A 

Internal walls, Internal Plaster, Flooring within 

Flats/Premises, Doors and Windows In each of the N/A 

Flats/Premises. 

Sanitary Fittings within the Flat/Premises, N/A 

Electrical Fitting within the Flat/Premises. N/A 

Staircases, Uft Wells and lobbies at each Floor level N/A 

The external plumbing and external plaster, Elevation, 

completion of terraces with waterproofing of the N/A 

Building Wini Overhead and Undersn,und Water 



lnsullatlon of lifts, water pumps, Fire Fighting Fittings 
11 and Equipments as per CFP NOC, Electrical Fittings to N/A 

Common Areas, electrical and-Mechanical equipments 

Compliance to conditions of envlronmentaVFlre NOC. 

Eclectic Safety certificate, Installation of lifts as per 

12 
provisions of Uft act 2024, Water pumps, Fire Flshtlng 

Fittings and equipment as per CFO NoC, Electrical 
N/A 

Mechanical equipment etc. and all other works as many 

be niulred to obtain occupancv/Completlon Certlflcate 

(Prepare separate table for eache bulldlna/wing/bloclc/tower. In case of multiple bulldlng/Wlngs/Bloclc/tower, the tables must be numbered 

as Al ... A2) 

T1bleB 
Cost lnc■rred oa Internal and emrul development dowrks (common Ffacllltled) la respec oftbe entire regjstrered project) 

r-,:::,,,--,----,.,,., 

18.7S 0 0 0 0 

2 Water Supply/Drinking Wata Facilities 2.00 0 0 0 0 

3 Scwaragc (Chamber, lines, Septic Tanlc, STP) 11.43 0 0 0 0 

4 Stronn Wau::r Drains 11.23 0 0 0 0 

s Landscaping & Tree Planting NIA 0 0 0 0 

6 Streec Lighting NIA 0 0 0 0 

7 Community Building., NIA 0 0 0 0 

8 Treatment and disposal of sewage and sullage water/STP NIA 0 0 0 0 

9 Solid Waste management & Disposal NIA 0 0 0 0 

10 Water cooscrvatioo, Rainwater harvesting NIA 0 0 0 0 

II Energy management/Use ofRcoewable Energy NIA 0 0 0 0 

12 Fire protection and fire:. safety Requirements NIA 0 0 0 0 

13 Electrical sub-statioo, Control Pancl & Meter NIA 0 0 0 0 

14 Rccci\ing Station NiA 0 0 0 0 

IS Plan of Development worlcs NIA 0 0 0 0 

16 Emergency Evacuation Services NIA 0 0 0 0 

17 Cornman Facilities in Basement NIA 0 0 0 0 

18 Other, if any (Please Specify) 12.86 0 0 0 0 

Total 56.27 
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3. We c:stimatc the Total Cost for completion of the porjcct under referc:ncc as Rs ... 56.27 (Total of column ao. 3 in tables Al, a2 ...... And table B) including cost 

of devclopmeat of common facilities. The estimated Total Cost of project is \\ith reference to the Civil, MEP and alicd works required to be compldcd for 

obtaining occupancy ccrtificate/completioo ccrtifacate for the project from the concerned competent Authority imder whose jurisdictioo the mentioned project is 

being developed. 

4. the admlulble experdlture tJI 23.06.25 Is Rs 0.00 (Total of column No. 7 In tables Al, A2 ... _. and table B) 

5. Based on site Inspection and estimated cost calcuatlon, with respect to each of the plots/bulldlng/Wlng/Block/Tower and allled works of the aforesaid Real 

Estate Project, I/we certify as follows. 

S.I) As oo the date of this ccrtificatem the percentage of Admissible cost incwrcd for each of the buildings/wing.,iBlocks/fo\VCrs oftbc Real Estated Project is as 

perTableAl,A2 ..... 

S.2) As oa the date of this ccrtifcate, the percentage of admissible cost incurred with respect to each of the activities which are commoo to ovcnl project is detailed 

in the Tabl~B 

S nature & N1a,t1 /\\r(}f}; {' 1 /. \) ef<.M/t 
(Uceue NO .... .i .. u:tJAJ.\4 ,::('/Y'1H f, f 

1=7?, ctJ--02.r,tc,M 1 uf A-Y 
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